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800
801
861
871

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
148331-03
148579-00
VP110
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
390756-00
65630-00
148354-03
000000-00
607918-41
330034-00
330019-00
000000-00
311703-00
148345-01
135420-00
140656-00
148373-00
000000-00
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00
419507-08

PartsList for VP820K-B2 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MOTOR
PINION

VPAK GOLD BATTERY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHUCK, 3/8
SCREW

BIT CLIP

No Longer Available
SCREWDRIVER BIT
KEY,CHUCK
SCREW

No Longer Available
PLATE, THRUST
SPINDLE & GEAR
BEARING,SPHER.
PIN,ROLL

GEAR

No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
CHARGER (220V)
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